Benefit Retailers

Retailer Name Check Rebate  Card Rebate Redeemable
1-800-Flowers.com 6.0% 3.0% Online
1-800-PetSupplies 4.0% 1.5% Online
Abercrombie & Fitch 6.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
adidas 8.0% 5.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Aerie 6.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Airbnb 5.0% 3.0% Online
Alamo Drafthouse 8.0% 5.0% In-store & Print
Amazon.com 2.0% 0.5% Online
AMC Theatres 7.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
American Airlines 6.0% 4.0% Print & Online
American Eagle Ouitfitters 6.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Applebee's 6.0% 2.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Apple iTunes 5.0% 3.0% Online
Athleta 5.0% 2.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Bagger Dave's 6.0% 3.0% In-store & Print
Bahama Breeze 3.0% 1.0% Print
Bakers Square 8.0% 5.0% In-store & Print
Banana Republic 5.0% 2.0% In-store, Print, & Online

Barnes & Noble 2.0% 0.5% In-store, Print, & Online



Retailer Name

Bass Pro Shops

Bath & Body Works
Bed Bath & Beyond
Belk

Best Buy®

BJ's Restaurant & Brewhouse
Bob Evans

Bonefish Grill

Boscov's

Boston Market
Brookstone

Buca di Beppo®
Buffalo Wild Wings
Build A Bear

Burger King

Cabela's

California Pizza Kitchen
Callaway

CanvasPop

Caribou Coffee

Check Rebate

11.0%

5.0%

12.0%

8.0%

2.0%

8.0%

5.0%

5.0%

8.0%

10.0%

11.0%

6.0%

6.0%

8.0%

5.0%

12.0%

11.0%

20.0%

10.5%

8.0%

Card Rebate

5.0%

2.0%

6.0%

2.0%

0.5%

5.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%

6.0%

7.0%

3.0%

3.0%

4.0%

2.0%

7.0%

6.0%

17.0%

7.5%

5.0%

Redeemable

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Print & Online

Print & Online

In-store, Print, & Online



Retailer Name
Carnival Cruises
Carrabba’s Italian Grill
Carrs

CB2

Celebrity Cruises
Champs Sports
Charming Charlie
Chart House

Chili's® Grill & Bar
Claim Jumper

Cold Stone Creamery
Columbia

Cracker Barrel

Crate & Barrel

CVS

Dave & Buster’s

Dell

Delta

Disney

Dominos Pizza

Check Rebate

9.0%

5.0%

3.0%

5.0%

7.0%

4.0%

13.0%

4.0%

8.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

5.0%

12.0%

3.0%

6.0%

4.0%

7.0%

6.0%

8.0%

Card Rebate

6.0%

2.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

1.0%

10.0%

1.5%

6.0%

1.5%

2.0%

3.0%

2.0%

6.0%

1.0%

3.0%

1.5%

5.0%

4.0%

6.0%

Redeemable

Print & Online

In-store & Print

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

Print & Online

Print & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online



Retailer Name Check Rebate Card Rebate Redeemable

eBay 3.0% 2.0% Online
Express 6.0% 4.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Facebook Game Card 3.0% 1.0% Online
Famous Footwear 6.0% 4.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Fandango 5.5% 2.5% Print & Online
Fleming's 5.0% 2.0% In-store & Print
Foot Locker 8.0% 4.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Fragrancenet.com 6.5% 3.5% Online
GameStop 3.0% 1.0% In-store, Print, & Online
GAP 5.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Groupon 6.0% 4.0% Online
Hollister 6.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
HomeGoods 6.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Hotels.com 18.0% 13.0% Online
IHOP 6.0% 2.0% In-store & Print
JCPenney 10.0% 3.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Jiffy Lube® 6.0% 3.0% Print & Online
Kmart 4.5% 2.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Krispy Kreme 8.0% 5.0% In-store & Print

Land of Nod 6.0% 2.0% In-store, Print, & Online



Retailer Name

Lands' End

Legal Sea Foods

L.L. Bean

Logan's Roadhouse
LongHorn Steakhouse
Lowe's

Maggiano’s Little Italy®
Marshalls

McCormick & Schmicks
Morton's The Steakhouse
Nascar.com
NFLShop.com

Nike

Nintendo eShop
Nordstrom

Old Navy

Olive Garden

Omaha Steaks

On The Border

Outback Steakhouse

Check Rebate

7.0%

5.5%

12.0%

5.0%

3.0%

4.0%

8.0%

6.0%

4.0%

4.0%

3.0%

4.0%

6.0%

7.0%

4.0%

5.0%

3.0%

7.0%

8.0%

5.0%

Card Rebate

4.0%

2.5%

7.0%

2.0%

1.0%

1.0%

5.0%

3.0%

1.5%

1.5%

1.0%

1.5%

4.0%

4.0%

1.5%

3.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

2.0%

Redeemable

Print & Online

Print & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

Online

Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store & Print



Retailer Name
Overstock.com
Panda Express
Panera Bread
Papa John's
Pavilions

Petco

PF Changs
Princess Cruises
Quiznos

QVvC

Rain Forest Café
Randalls
Ray-Ban

Red Robin
Regal Cinemas
REI

Romano's Macaroni Grill
Safeway

Sears

Seasons 52

Check Rebate

5.0%

6.0%

7.0%

5.0%

3.0%

8.0%

6.0%

10.0%

6.0%

6.0%

4.5%

3.0%

11.0%

5.0%

8.0%

8.0%

6.0%

3.0%

4.5%

3.0%

Card Rebate

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

2.0%

1.0%

5.0%

3.0%

8.0%

3.0%

3.0%

1.5%

1.0%

8.0%

2.0%

5.0%

5.0%

3.0%

1.0%

2.0%

1.0%

Redeemable

Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Online

In-store & Print

Print

Online

In-store & Print

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

Print



Retailer Name
Sephora

Shutterfly
Southwest Airlines
Spoonlickers
Staples

Starbucks

StubHub

Studio Movie Grill
Target

Texas Roadhouse
TGI Friday’s

The Cheesecake Factory
The Children's Place
The Container Store
The Home Depot
The North Face

T.J. Maxx

Tom Thumb

Topgolf

Toys“R"Us

Check Rebate

5.0%

6.0%

5.0%

5.0%

4.0%

5.0%

4.0%

10.0%

2.5%

5.0%

6.0%

2.5%

5.0%

6.0%

3.0%

9.0%

6.0%

3.0%

10.0%

4.0%

Card Rebate

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.5%

1.0%

7.0%

0.5%

2.0%

3.0%

0.5%

2.0%

4.0%

1.0%

7.0%

3.0%

1.0%

7.0%

1.0%

Redeemable

In-store, Print, & Online

Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Print

Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store & Online

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

In-store & Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Print & Online

In-store, Print, & Online

Print

In-store, Print, & Online

In-store, Print, & Online



Retailer Name Check Rebate Card Rebate Redeemable

Uber 3.0% n/a Online
Ulta 6.0% 4.0% Print & Online
Under Armour 11.0% 11.0% In-store, Print, & Online
Vons 3.0% 1.0% Print
Walmart 1.0% n/a In-store, Print, & Online
Whole Foods Market 2.5% 1.0% In-store
Wine.com 5.0% 2.0% Print & Online
Yard House 3.0% 1.0% Print

Zappos.com 7.0% 4.0% Online



